high specification single
       parameter hanna edge® for pH
hybrid technology
Using Hanna’s latest
innovation in technology
and design, edge® can
be adapted to suit your
working method.

HI-2002 cont
Specifications
Ordering Information
pH hybrid meter   |   HI-2002
£335.00
supplied with
01436 831 065  |  sales@sinclairandcampbell.co.uk  |  www.sinclairandcampbell.com
• bench-top stand
• electrode holder
• HI-11310 pH electrode
• bracket for wall-mount
• USB cable
• power adaptor
• instruction manual
• pH 4 buffer solution sachets (2)
• pH 7 buffer solution sachets (2)
• pH 10 buffer solution sachets (2)
• electrode cleaning solution sachets (2)
Also available:
edge® multiparameter  |  EDGEMULTI
edge® DO hybrid meter  |  HI-2004
edge® EC hybrid meter  |  HI-2003
* pH and temperature will be reduced to actual probe limits
† standard mode only
Product Code HI-2002-02
pH
Range* -2.00 to 16.00 pH; -2.000 to 16.000 pH†
Resolution 0.01 pH; 0.001 pH†
Accuracy (@25ºC) ±0.01 pH; ±0.002 pH